








 

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY  

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND EXTENSION   

Date: 11/08/2025 

NOTICE 

Important Notice for ITEP Candidates – NCET 2025 

 All students who have successfully passed the ITEP Entrance Exam (NCET-2025) are 

eligible to apply for the 4-Year Integrated B.A. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. program 

offered at Department of Education & Extension, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Kindly 

take note of the following important instructions: 

1. First final merit list has been published on 11th August 2025. First merit list Admission 

Process date is 13/08/2025 to 17/08/2025 

2. Second merit list has been published on 19th August 2025. At 05.00pm. Second merit list 

Admission Process date is 19/08/2025 to 24/08/2025 

3. Third merit list has been published on 26th August 2025. At 05.00pm. Second merit list 

Admission Process date is 26/08/2025 to 28 /08/2025 

4. Spot Admission start form-30/08/2025  

5. Hostel facility is not available on the campus. 

6. B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed  Programme Admission process will be start from 

7. Reservation policy are followed as per State Government/ University norms.  

8. All Category fees are applicable as per Open Category for Academic Year 2025-26 only. Fee 

structure given below. 

9. Fees are applicable for Savitribai Phule Pune University Circular No. PGS/676 

dated:28/02/2020 

10. Please keep your original documents ready. Transfer/Leaving Certificate is mandatory. Score 

Card, S.S.C Marksheet, H.S.C. Marksheet, Domicile Certificate, Cast Certificate, Cast 

Validity, Non-Creamy Layer, Adhar Card etc. 

11. Do not change your registered mobile number during the admission process. 

12. All updates will be provided on the departmental and university websites. 

13. Course structure for B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed. available on the   

Departmental website. 

14. The merit list is based on final merit list google form responses. Therefor the marks in the 

merit list is subject to verify at the of admission. 

 

15. Please following the admission process  



16. Follow below google link for Counselling B.Sc. B.Ed. Merit list student only.                                

Date- 13/08/2025 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM 

https://meet.google.com/kdp-vuww-hrt 

17. Follow below google link for Counselling B.A.B.Ed. Merit list student only. Date- 13/08/2025 

01:00 PM to 02:00 PM 

      https://meet.google.com/vbb-jygg-vzb 

18. Follow below google link for Counselling B.Com .B.Ed. Merit list student only. Date- 

13/08/2025 02:00 PM to 03:00 PM 

https://meet.google.com/gnt-jpbr-rmx 
 

19. WhatsApp link for B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed  Programme. 

 B.Sc. B.Ed- https://chat.whatsapp.com/Hz3cqrhhdm89vPwVIfy3be 
 B.Com B.Ed.- https://chat.whatsapp.com/FvmYKv6X6HFBWjGr3lj6b6 
 B.A. B.Ed.- https://chat.whatsapp.com/FYAsJoRewNCBmkZxOCOk7q?mode=ac_t 

 

 

Sd/- 

Head 

Dept. of Education & Extension 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY  

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND EXTENSION   

 B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed  Programme Admission 
Process (2025 - 2026) 

 

Go to the unipune.ac.in website 

 

PG Admission 

 

Log in with your User ID and Password 

 

 Fill your Profile and Upload all the relevant documents  

 

Send to Department Approval  

 

After receiving Department approval pay the challan from Admission Details  

 

Submit the admission form to the Department by Hand or by mail on 
(dee@unipune.ac.in)  

 

For further information, please visit or contact to the department. 

Contact information 

Address : Department of Education & Extension Savitribai 
Phule Pune University, In-front of Sports 
Complex, Near IUCAA, Pune - 411007. 

Telephone : (020) 25621498         

 

   

   

 
 



 

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY  

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND EXTENSION   

Date:11/08/2025 

NOTICE 

B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. B.Ed  Programme I Year 
Admissions (2025 - 2026) 

All students please upload all the following documents on your B.A. B.Ed. / B.Com. B.Ed. / B.Sc. 

B.Ed  Programme Admission Profile and also submit one set of Xerox copy of all the documents 
with original Transfer Certificate to the Department. The Spot Admission will start from 
30/08/2025 onwards. 

Admission Documents List 

Sr. No. Document Name  

1 S.S.C Marksheet  

2 S.S.C. Certificate  

3 H.S.C. Marksheet  

4 H.S.C. Certificate  

5 Last Qualifying Marksheet  

6 Passing Certificate 

7 Transfer Certificate 

8 Migration Certificate (For other University only) 

9 Domicile Certificate 

10 Income Certificate 

11 Cast Certificate  

12 Cast Validity  

13 Non-Creamy Layer  

14 Government Physically Handicapped (PH) Certificate  (For PH only) 

15 Undertaking form  

16 Aadhar Card  

17 Photo 

18 Signature 

                                                                                                                                                                        



Name of Department - Department of Education & Extension

Program Name Admission 
Type

Domicile Category For 
Year

MLC
Code

Fee Head Amount

B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP)

INDIAN Maharashtra OPEN 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(OPEN) Total: 23914.00
OBC 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra OBC 1 103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(OBC) Total: 23914.00
SEBC 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra SEBC 1 116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(SEBC) Total: 23914.00
EWS 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra EWS 1 (EWS) Total: 23914.00

SC 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(SC) Total: 23914.00
ST 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra ST 1 111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(ST) Total: 23914.00
SBC 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra SBC 1 116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(SBC) Total: 23914.00
DT(A)/VJ 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(DT(A)/VJ) Total: 23914.00
NT(B) 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra NT(B) 1 111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(NT(B)) Total: 23914.00
NT(C) 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra NT(C) 1 106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(NT(C)) Total: 23914.00
NT(D) 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 600.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) INDIAN Maharashtra NT(D) 1 103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 19879.00

(NT(D)) Total: 23914.00
Non-
Maharashtra

OPEN 1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 39758.00

(OPEN) Total: 44293.00
FOREIGN Non-

Maharashtra
Foreign 
National

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Foreign 
National

1 103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 59637.00

(Foreign National) Total: 64172.00
Person of 
Indian 
Origin
(PIO)

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Person of 
Indian 
Origin
(PIO)

1 116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 59637.00

(Person of Indian Origin(PIO)) Total: 64172.00
Overseas 
Citizenshi
p of India
(OCI)

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 59637.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Overseas 
Citizenshi
p of India
(OCI)

1 (Overseas Citizenship of India(OCI)) Total: 64172.00

Children 
of Parents 
Working in 
Gulf

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 39758.00

(Children of Parents Working in Gulf) Total: 44293.00
Children of 
Parents 
Working in 
South East 
Asia

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Children of 
Parents 
Working in 
South East 
Asia

1 111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 39758.00

(Children of Parents Working in South East Asia) Total: 44293.00
Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
With 
SAARC

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
With 
SAARC

1 114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 39758.00

(Indian Council for Cultural Relations(ICCR) With SAARC) Total: 44293.00
Indian 
Council for 
Cultural 
Relations
(ICCR) 
Without 
SAARC

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 59637.00

(Indian Council for Cultural Relations(ICCR) Without SAARC) 
Total: 

64172.00
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B.A.B.Ed. (ITEP) FOREIGN Non-
Maharashtra

SAARC 
Country

1 114003 Admission Fee 50.00

111011 Computerization Fee 100.00

116006 Corpus Fund (Ashwamedh) 4.00

111012 Development Fee 250.00

103021 Disaster Management Fund 20.00

111003 Eligibility Fee 1100.00

111032 Eligibility Form Fee 50.00

103004 Gymkhana 250.00

400001 Library Deposit 1000.00

106001 Library Fee 200.00

107001 Medical Examination Fee 40.00

103024 NSS 10.00

116004 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamedh 26.00

114017 Registration Fee 75.00

116007 Sport Fund 200.00

110130 Student Activities 1000.00

103003 Student AID Fund 20.00

103018 Student Safety Insurance 20.00

103001 Student Welfare Fund 120.00

110418 Tuition Fee 39758.00

(SAARC Country) Total: 44293.00
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